Race Date
August 10, 2013

Place

Overall Name City
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Matt Gillette
Brendon Clark
Tyler McCabe
Morgan Cupp
Shawn Whitecomb
Ben Peterson
Mark Diehm

Rich Kunkel

Jeff Stouch

Chris Wasko
Philip Autrey

Joe Saultz

Brian Bell

Lebo Meg

Alan Flenner
Derek Babcock
Ryan Strohl
David Millary
Ken Kleinert
Brailin Cepeda
Bernard Neiderer
Matthew Kunkle
Harold Underwood
Brian Clementoni
Scott Rudy
Tracey Johnson
Cory Smith
Elizabeth Burke
Keith Bittinger
Lorrie Peters
Andrew Notarfraysesco
Kaitlin Chasler
Tim Sullivan
Shea Fisler
Sharon Smith
Nicole Weenink
Clay Pirtle

Erik Weenink
Benjamin Connor
Angelique Jennings
Delaney Line
Kelly Line
Meredith Golden
Janice Appleby
Andrew Funt
Olivia Anderson
Krista Greene
Marty Stevens
Carrie Foster
Meghan Pandya
Bill Evans
Debbie Eckstine
Patrick Parker
Treyton Lebo
Kurt Collies
Zachary Ausherman
Kelly Smith

Scott Fitzpatrick
Jim Pirtle

Justin Schreibeis
Noah Diehm
Michelle Clancy
Drew Clancy

Liz Treffinger
Mike Treffinger
Dave Jones
Gina Brown

Boiling Springs PA
York Haven PA
Mount Joy PA

Enola PA

Hummelstown PA

Mechanicsburg PA

Dillsburg PA

Mechanicsburg

Carlisle PA

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions, LLC

Run For Reading
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
407 22 M 1 TopFin
401 36 M 2 Top Fin
256 17 M 3 Top Fin
221 13 M 1 1-14
320 41 M 1 40-49
402 23 M 1 20-29
224 43 M 2 40-49
423 38 M 1 30-39
302 54 M 1 50-59
291 47 M 3 40-49
419 39 M 2 30-39
420 46 M 4 40-49
315 43 M 5 40-49
298 12 F 1 TopFin
307 49 M 6 40-49
203 42 M 7 40-49
287 14 M 2 1-14
413 46 M 8 40-49
313 51 M 2 50-59
301 25 M 2 20-29
261 65 M 1 60-99
251 14 M 3 1-14
289 52 M 3 50-59
218 37 M 3 30-39
269 40 M 9 40-49
247 39 M 4 30-39
305 38 M 5 30-39
303 41 F 2 Top Fin
403 44 M 10 40-49
408 43 F 3 TopFin
325 36 M 6 30-39
214 20 F 1 20-29
331 48 M 11 40-49
332 11 M 4 1-14
314 42 F 1 40-49
293 15 F 1 15-19
411 18 M 1 15-19
292 46 M 12 40-49
219 10 M 5 1-14
333 29 F 2 20-29
328 11 F 1 1-14
329 47 F 2 40-49
235 32 F 1 30-39
201 43 F 3 40-49
426 34 M 7 30-39
417 11 F 2 1-14
236 41 F 4 40-49
284 51 M 4 50-59
319 28 F 3 20-29
264 39 F 2 30-39
230 64 M 2 60-99
227 41 F 5 40-49
428 63 F 1 60-99
252 13 M 6 1-14
306 47 M 13 40-49
202 29 M 3 20-29
281 33 F 3 30-39
415 48 M 14 40-49
410 51 M 5 50-59
273 35 M 8 30-39
225 12 M 7 1-14
217 45 F 6 40-49
216 12 M 8 1-14
418 39 F 4 30-39
321 38 M 9 30-39
318 60 M 3 60-99
208 52 F 1 50-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
15:56.4 15:56.4
17:41.0 17:41.0
18:32.4 18:32.4
19:07.5 19:07.5
19:53.5 19:53.5
19:56.3 19:56.3
20:18.4 20:18.4
20:23.3 20:23.3
20:42.7 20:42.7
20:49.9 20:49.9
21:15.2 21:15.2
21:23.7 21:23.7
22:32.1 22:34.4
22:35.4 22:35.4
22:48.0 22:48.0
22:49.3 22:53.7
22:56.1 22:56.1
23:05.0 23:08.0
23:12.0 23:12.8
23:41.6 23:41.6
23:43.3 23:43.3
23:47.1 23:47.1
23:48.1 23:48.1
23:48.6 23:48.6
24:02.3 24:09.3
24:03.5 24:20.2
24:09.5 24:09.5
24:27.9 24:27.9
24:37.1 24:41.9
24:37.4 24:44.4
24:41.1 24:41.1
24:43.9 24:43.9
24:54.6 25:06.6
24:57.6 24:59.5
25:13.3 25:16.9
25:26.3 25:32.1
25:29.0 25:39.7
25:30.1 25:35.5
25:34.0 25:34.0
25:42.9 26:00.4
25:45.6 25:45.6
25:46.9 25:46.9
25:47.8 25:47.8
25:55.2 25:55.2
26:01.0 26:03.7
26:03.1 26:03.1
26:27.8 26:34.6
26:29.1 26:29.1
26:52.0 26:54.6
26:57.0 27:05.7
26:58.8 26:58.8
27:28.1 27:34.5
27:29.8 27:29.8
27:31.0 27:31.0
27:55.8 27:59.9
27:58.3 28:10.0
28:18.8 28:18.8
28:19.1 28:22.7
28:22.1 28:33.0
28:33.3 28:33.3
28:37.2 28:37.2
28:46.1 28:46.1
28:46.2 28:46.2
28:55.0 28:55.0
28:58.2 28:58.2
29:00.6 29:03.0
29:02.7 29:02.7
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Race Date
August 10, 2013

Place
Overall Name

68 Sarah Kleinert
69 Kate Badman
70 Nora Castilla
71 Richard Showers
72 George Lindsey
73 Griffith Kathryn
74 Nina Mitchell
75 Jill Stauffer

76 Kevin Burke

77 Bonnie Millary
78 Sarah Rhine

79 Kathy Chasler
80 Kyle Gettz

81 John Northrup
82 Kim M

83 Steve Urich

84 Marty Pyle

85 Ava Pyles

86 Andrew Abreu
87 Courtney Greiner
88 Regan Line

89 Amy Diehm

90 Jamie May

91 Jodi Lauenberg
92 Charity Kelch
93 Tammy Buffington
94 Abigail Wertz
95 Robert Shatto
96 Bob Wertz

97 Anne Ellis

98 Christopher Zeladonis
99 Pat Sari

100 Trisha Ceperich
101 Lori Satterlee
102 Amy Calderone
103 Whiney Coleman
104 Kathy Sullivan
105 Nathan Johnson
106 Tyler Johnson
107 Rajagopalan
108 Sarah Mannon
109 Caitlyn O'Connor
110 Christina Peachey
111 Vanessa Miller
112 Dana Murphy
113 Jim Fickel

114 Maryalice Bond
115 Ethan Sitill

116 Chris 8

117 Linh Babcock
118 Kim Trinh

119 Kyle Noss

120 Katie Noss

121 Mark Bogdan
122 Renee Bogdan
123 Jennifer Conrad
124 Shawn Grendzinski
125 Cheryl Howard
126 Cindy Roders
127 Emily Chaplin
128 Jonathan Reed
129 Dana Howard
130 Gina Forsythe
131 Andrea Yetter
132 Kristen Grendzinski
133 Kyla Line

134 Sierra Adams

Mechanicsburg PA

Boiling Springs PA

Dillsburg PA
Shiremanstown PA

Carlisle PA

Harrisburg PA

Harrisburg PA

Mechanicsburg PA

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions, LLC

Run For Reading
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

312
205
211
416
406
297
259
282
304
412
267
215
233
262
409
290
424
425
198
238
327
222
255
317
250
209
310
324
311
228
296
270
212
272
210
309
330
246
248
275
335
263
265
258
260
231
207
422
421
204
288
405
404
322
323
220
240
243
268
213
266
244
232
295
239
326
199

16
31
41
58
56
40
34
33
45
46
24
55
25
48
50
41
41
13
26
21
15
42
34
42
20
31
12
53
44
46
41
68
23
50
41
31
48

9
13
42
18
23
26
32
25
55
30
12
39
13
31
30
28
29
28
37
33
48
60
25
25
45
41
39
32
18
10
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15-19
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
20-29
50-59
20-29
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
1-14
20-29
20-29
15-19
40-49
30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
1-14
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
60-99
20-29
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
1-14
1-14
40-49
15-19
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
50-59
30-39
1-14
30-39
1-14
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
60-99
20-29
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
15-19
1-14

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
29:07.1 29:08.1
29:22.3 29:27.8
29:26.4 29:26.4
29:45.2 29:45.2
29:50.0 29:58.5
29:58.6 30:04.9
30:17.3 30:23.9
30:17.3 30:23.9
30:23.8 30:31.3
30:26.0 30:29.4
30:28.5 30:28.5
30:31.7 30:31.7
30:37.3 30:50.3
30:37.8 30:43.6
30:42.6 30:53.5
30:46.5 30:56.2
30:55.7 30:56.2
30:55.9 30:55.9
30:58.8 30:58.8
31:08.1 31:19.7
31:12.3 31:12.3
31:33.3 31:46.5
31:33.7 31:33.7
31:35.2 31:49.5
31:50.9 31:50.9
32:31.4 32:35.1
32:32.7 32:44.0
32:33.6 32:35.1
32:33.7 32:44.3
32:51.2 32:52.1
32:54.3 32:56.0
32:54.7 32:55.2
33:02.9 33:02.9
33:03.6 33:05.4
33:08.1 33:08.1
33:16.4 33:17.6
33:17.8 33:35.3
33:18.9 33:35.0
33:22.5 33:35.3
33:31.8 33:38.3
33:36.0 33:45.4
33:56.9 34:01.4
33:57.0 34:01.3
33:59.8 34:15.2
34:04.0 34:13.3
34:10.3 34:11.7
34:13.7 34:17.4
34:52.5 35:01.8
34:52.6 35:01.9
34:54.1 34:58.2
35:00.6 35:06.5
35:00.9 35:16.8
35:02.8 35:17.8
35:03.0 35:17.5
35:03.7 35:17.7
35:20.6 35:29.0
35:33.2 35:49.6
36:21.1 36:26.3
36:34.9 36:34.9
37:01.3 37:06.6
37:02.3 37:07.9
37:05.5 37:12.6
37:06.0 37:11.2
37:06.3 37:11.3
37:13.2 37:29.8
37:39.5 37:39.5
37:44.8 37:44.8

5K

Pace

9:24/M

9:30/M

9:30/M

9:36/M

9:40/M

9:42/M

9:48/M

9:48/M

9:51/M

9:50/M

9:50/M

9:51/M

9:57/M

9:55/M

9:58/M

9:59/M

9:59/M

9:58/M

9:59/M
10:06/M
10:04/M
10:15/M
10:11/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:31/M
10:34/M
10:31/M
10:34/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:44/M
10:50/M
10:50/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:53/M
10:58/M
10:58/M
11:03/M
11:02/M
11:02/M
11:04/M
11:18/M
11:18/M
11:17/M
11:19/M
11:23/M
11:23/M
11:23/M
11:23/M
11:27/M
11:33/M
11:45/M
11:48/M
11:58/M
11:58/M
12:00/M
12:00/M
12:00/M
12:05/M
12:09/M
12:10/M
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Race Date
August 10, 2013

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions, LLC

Jennifer Magaro
Kevin Donovan
Cara Haberacker

M. Dianne Baumgardner

Megan Scott
Michael Sinkonis
Cynthia Johnson
Lisa Zardus

Jane Mannon
Laura Sinkonis
Karlw Robinson
Beth Ann Stevens
Colleen Glennon
Natalie Liston
Kristen Mickey
Amber Smith
Michelle Shatto
Wes Greene
Alison Merris
Ethan Strite
Wendy Strite
Katie Reisinger
Michelle Group
Welter Suzette
Gerelyn Wilhelm
Mallory Anderson
Elizabeth Williams
Joanne Emig

City

Mechanicsburg PA

Run For Reading
Overall Finish List

ib No Age Gend

B e
254 0
226 50
242 39
206 62
274 23
278 11
245 39
427 47
334 0
277 43
316 71
283 51
234 46
253 25
429 29
280 28
276 52
237 51
257 33
285 8
286 36
308 29
241 49
300 42
294 42
200 12
414 29
229 62
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AG Place

1
10
13

4
14
13
17
17

2
18

4

5
19
15
16
17

6
11
18
14
19
18
20
21
22

6
19

5

0-0
50-59
30-39
60-99
20-29

1-14
30-39
40-49

0-0
40-49
60-99
50-59
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
50-59
50-59
30-39

1-14
30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49

1-14
20-29
60-99

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
37:45.7 37:45.7
37:53.1 38:09.2
38:31.2 38:35.3
38:38.2 38:46.6
38:38.9 38:45.8
38:42.1 38:42.6
39:13.2 39:25.8
39:13.9 39:24.2
39:14.0 39:24.2
39:15.9 39:16.6
39:34.1 39:48.0
39:45.4 39:48.5
43:15.3 43:35.6
43:29.7 43:43.5
43:30.6 43:43.7
43:53.7 43:57.3
43:54.1 43:57.1
45:01.7 45:09.9
47:07.1 47:27.6
48:32.4 48:44.0
48:32.5 48:44.4
51:33.0 51:55.9
51:34.0 51:56.4
53:56.4 54:16.9
53:58.0 54:18.6
53:58.1 54:18.3
55:06.0 55:09.4
55:55.4 56:06.4

5K

Pace

12:11/M
12:18/M
12:27/M
12:30/M
12:30/M
12:29/M
12:43/M
12:43/M
12:43/M
12:40/M
12:50/M
12:50/M
14:04/M
14:06/M
14:06/M
14:11/M
14:11/M
14:34/M
15:18/M
15:43/M
15:43/M
16:45/M
16:45/M
17:30/M
17:31/M
17:31/M
17:47IM
18:06/M
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